157 EATON CORPORATION CA013003EN
Compact circuit breakers, switch disconnectors
Circuit breakers UL/CSA, IEC, thermomagnetic releases, 3 pole
NZM...AF...NA
High switching capacity
150 150 65 - 15 15 A fixed 350 A fixed NZMH2-AF15-NA                           269188 NZMH2-AF15-BT-NA                        107809 1 Off Product Standards	 UL 489; CSA-C22.2 No. 5-09; IEC 60947-2; CE marking
UL File No.	 E31593
UL Category Control No.	 DIVQ
CSA File No.	 022086
CSA Class No.	 1432-01
North America Certification	 UL listed, CSA certified
Specially designed for NA	 Yes
Suitable for	 Feeder circuits, branch circuits
Current Limiting Circuit breaker	 Yes
Max. Voltage Rating	 600Y/347 V, 480 V
Degree of Protection	 IEC: IP20; UL/CSA Type: -
20 20 A fixed 350 A fixed NZMH2-AF20-NA                           269189 NZMH2-AF20-BT-NA                        107810
25 25 A fixed 350 A fixed NZMH2-AF25-NA                           269190 NZMH2-AF25-BT-NA                        107811
30 30 A fixed 350 A fixed NZMH2-AF30-NA                           269191 NZMH2-AF30-BT-NA                        107812
35 35 A fixed 8 - 10 NZMH2-AF35-NA                           269192 NZMH2-AF35-BT-NA                        107813
40 40 A fixed 8 - 10 NZMH2-AF40-NA                           269193 NZMH2-AF40-BT-NA                        107814
45 45 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF45-NA                           269194 NZMH2-AF45-BT-NA                        107815
50 50 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF50-NA                           269195 NZMH2-AF50-BT-NA                        107816
60 60 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF60-NA                           269196 NZMH2-AF60-BT-NA                        107817
70 70 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF70-NA                           269197 NZMH2-AF70-BT-NA                        107818
80 80 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF80-NA                           269198 NZMH2-AF80-BT-NA                        107819
90 90 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF90-NA                           269199 NZMH2-AF90-BT-NA                        107820
100 100 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF100-NA                          269200 NZMH2-AF100-BT-NA                       107821
110 110 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF110-NA                          269201 NZMH2-AF110-BT-NA                       107822
125 125 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF125-NA                          269202 NZMH2-AF125-BT-NA                       107823
100 100 50 - 150 150 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF150-NA                          269203 NZMH2-AF150-BT-NA                       107824
175 175 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF175-NA                          269204 NZMH2-AF175-BT-NA                       107825
200 200 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF200-NA                          269205 NZMH2-AF200-BT-NA                       107826
225 225 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF225-NA                          271103 NZMH2-AF225-BT-NA                       107827
250 250 A fixed 6 - 10 NZMH2-AF250-NA                          271104 NZMH2-AF250-BT-NA                       107828
Fixed mounting with box terminals
Part no. Article no. Std. pack Information relevant for export to North America
2.1